
PRODUCT QTY/CASE PRODUCT QTY/CASE

ALOE VERA EGGPLANT (ITALIAN) 25 lbs.

BAC HA

22-25 lbs.

15 lbs. EGGPLANT (THAI)

BANANA FLOWER EGGS (CARTON)

BANANA LEAF

30-40 lbs.

24 lbs. GARLIC (LOOSE)

BANANA, BURRO GARLIC (PACK)

BASIL (HAWAII) GINGER (CHINA)

BEAN SPROUTS

30-35 lbs.

12 lbs.

10 lbs. GONGULA LEAF

BEANS, GREEN (ROUND BEAN) 22-25 lbs. HABANERO, ORANGE

BEANS, LONG (GREEN) 25-30 lbs. HABANERO, RED

30-40 lbs.

15 DZ.

30 lbs.

30 lbs. 30 

lbs.

10 lbs.

8 lbs.

8 lbs.
BEANS, LONG (WHITE) JICAMA

BEET KABOCHA

30-35 lbs.

30 lbs.

BITTER MELON (CHINESE)

25-30 lbs.

25 lbs.

30 lbs. KAI CHOI

BITTER MELON (INDIAN) KAI LAN (GAI LAN)

25-30 lbs.

30 lbs.

BOK CHOY SUM

20-25 lbs.

30 lbs. KOHLRABI 35-40 lbs.

BOK CHOY, BABY KOREAN DAIKON 40-50 lbs.

BOK CHOY, JR BABY LEMON

BREADFRUIT LEMON GRASS

BROCCOLI

25-30 lbs.

20 lbs.

30 lbs.

20 lbs. LETTUCE, GREEN LEAF

CABBAGE BOX, GREEN 45-50 lbs. LETTUCE, ICEBERG

140-200 ct.

40 lbs.

24 ct.

24 ct.

CABBAGE BOX, RED LIME 150-175 ct.

CARROT

45-50 lbs.

50 lbs. LIME

CARROT 1LB/2LB 50/48 lbs. LOTUS ROOT

CAULIFLOWER 12 ct. MALANGA BLANCA (L)

230-250 ct.

30 lbs.

40 lbs.

CELERY MANGO, GREEN

CELERY, CHINESE

24-30 ct.

30 lbs. METHI LEAF (LITTLE BEAR)

CHAYOTE MINT BUNCHES

40-50 lbs.

24 ct.

60 ct.

CHILI, LONG (FINGER HOT) MONTOY MARABAR 20-25 lbs.

CHILI, THAI GREEN

35-40 lbs.

25 lbs.

30 lbs. NAPA 40-45 lbs.

CHIVE OKRA (AMERICAN)

CHIVE FLOWER OKRA (CHINESE)

13-15 lbs.

30 lbs.

CILANTRO

25-30 lbs.

10 lbs.

60 ct. OKRA (INDIAN)

CILANTRO (FLORIDA) OKRA (THAI GALKA)

COCONUT DRY PEPPER, ANAHEIM

13-15 lbs.

30 lbs.

20 lbs.

CORN

45-50 lbs.

40 ct.

48 ct. PEPPER, BANANA 18-20 lbs.

CUCUMBER (PERSIAN) 20-22 lbs. PEPPER, BELL, GREEN 20-25 lbs.

CUCUMBER (PICKLE) 40-50 lbs. PEPPER, BELL, ORANGE 20-25 lbs.

CUCUMBER (SELECT) PEPPER, BELL, RED 20-25 lbs.

DAIKON PEPPER, BELL, YELLOW

DAIKON W/ LEAF PEPPER, JALAPENO

DILL SQUASH, FUZZY

DOSAKAI SQUASH, LONG (INDIAN)

DRUMSTICK SQUASH, LONG (OPO)

20-25 lbs.

35 lbs.

40 lbs.

40 lbs.

40 lbs.
DRUMSTICK LEAF (MALONGAI)

40-50 lbs.

40 lbs.

40 lbs.

24 ct.

30 lbs.

30 lbs.

10 lbs. SQUASH, MEXICAN (EXTRA FANCY) 25-30 lbs.

EGGPLANT (AMERICAN) TARO, BABY

EGGPLANT (GRAFFITI)

18-24 ct.

30 lbs. TOMATO, CHERRY

EGGPLANT (INDIAN) 30-35 lbs. YAM, JAPANESE

30-40 lbs.

12 ct.

40 lbs.
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