

Walnut Creek Farm

WCFTXFOODS.COM * ORDERS@WCFTXFOODS.COM

PHONE: 817-783-7864

Extended Product List

Extended Product List			
PRODUCT	QTY/CASE	PRODUCT	QTY/CASE
ALOE VERA	22-25 lbs.	EGGPLANT (ITALIAN)	25 lbs.
BAC HA	15 lbs.	EGGPLANT (THAI)	30-40 lbs.
BANANA FLOWER	30-40 lbs.	EGGS (CARTON)	15 DZ.
BANANA LEAF	24 lbs.	GARLIC (LOOSE)	30 lbs.
BANANA, BURRO	30-35 lbs.	GARLIC (PACK)	30 lbs. 30
BASIL (HAWAII)	12 lbs.	GINGER (CHINA)	lbs.
BEAN SPROUTS	10 lbs.	GONGULA LEAF	10 lbs.
BEANS, GREEN (ROUND BEAN)	22-25 lbs.	HABANERO, ORANGE	8 lbs.
BEANS, LONG (GREEN)	25-30 lbs.	HABANERO, RED	8 lbs.
BEANS, LONG (WHITE)	25-30 lbs.	JICAMA	30-35 lbs.
BEET	25 lbs.	KABOCHA	30 lbs.
BITTER MELON (CHINESE)	30 lbs.	KAI CHOI	25-30 lbs.
BITTER MELON (INDIAN)	20-25 lbs.	KAI LAN (GAI LAN)	30 lbs.
BOK CHOY SUM	30 lbs.	KOHLRABI	35-40 lbs.
BOK CHOY, BABY	25-30 lbs.	KOREAN DAIKON	40-50 lbs.
BOK CHOY, JR BABY	20 lbs.	LEMON	140-200 ct.
BREADFRUIT	30 lbs.	LEMON GRASS	40 lbs.
BROCCOLI	20 lbs.	LETTUCE, GREEN LEAF	24 ct.
CABBAGE BOX, GREEN	45-50 lbs.	LETTUCE, ICEBERG	24 ct.
CABBAGE BOX, RED	45-50 lbs.	LIME	150-175 ct.
CARROT	50 lbs.	LIME	230-250 ct.
CARROT 1LB/2LB	50/48 lbs.	LOTUS ROOT	30 lbs.
CAULIFLOWER	12 ct.	MALANGA BLANCA (L)	40 lbs.
CELERY	24-30 ct.	MANGO, GREEN	40-50 lbs.
CELERY, CHINESE	30 lbs.	METHI LEAF (LITTLE BEAR)	24 ct.
CHAYOTE	35-40 lbs.	MINT BUNCHES	60 ct.
CHILI, LONG (FINGER HOT)	25 lbs.	MONTOY MARABAR	20-25 lbs.
CHILI, THAI GREEN	30 lbs.	NAPA	40-45 lbs.
CHIVE	25-30 lbs.	OKRA (AMERICAN)	13-15 lbs.
CHIVE FLOWER	10 lbs.	OKRA (CHINESE)	30 lbs.
CILANTRO	60 ct.	OKRA (INDIAN)	13-15 lbs.
CILANTRO (FLORIDA)	45-50 lbs.	OKRA (THAI GALKA)	30 lbs.
COCONUT DRY	40 ct.	PEPPER, ANAHEIM	20 lbs.
CORN	48 ct.	PEPPER, BANANA	18-20 lbs.
CUCUMBER (PERSIAN)	20-22 lbs.	PEPPER, BELL, GREEN	20-25 lbs.
CUCUMBER (PICKLE)	40-50 lbs.	PEPPER, BELL, ORANGE	20-25 lbs.
CUCUMBER (SELECT)	40-50 lbs.	PEPPER, BELL, RED	20-25 lbs.
DAIKON	40 lbs.	PEPPER, BELL, YELLOW	20-25 lbs.
DAIKON W/ LEAF	40 lbs.	PEPPER, JALAPENO	35 lbs.
DILL	24 ct.	SQUASH, FUZZY	40 lbs.
DOSAKAI	30 lbs.	SQUASH, LONG (INDIAN)	40 lbs.
DRUMSTICK	30 lbs.	SQUASH, LONG (OPO)	40 lbs.
DRUMSTICK LEAF (MALONGAI)	10 lbs.	SQUASH, MEXICAN (EXTRA FANCY)	25-30 lbs.
EGGPLANT (AMERICAN)	18-24 ct.	TARO, BABY	30-40 lbs.
EGGPLANT (GRAFFITI)	30 lbs.	TOMATO, CHERRY	12 ct.
EGGPLANT (INDIAN)	30-35 lbs.	YAM, JAPANESE	40 lbs.